Trout Hotel
Sandwich Menu Trout Hotel

Served daily until 5pm
Sandwiches - £8.45

Served with dressed mixed leaves and gluten free crisps
Ham and tomato

Beef and red onion marmalade

Turkey and cranberry

Cheese & chutney

Coronation chicken

Egg mayonnaise and cress

Served with soup of the day - £14.95

Open Sandwiches - £10.95

Served with dressed mixed leaves and gluten free crisps
Flaked trout with Marie rose sauce

Prawns with Marie rose sauce

Crab claw meat with lemon mayonnaise

All sandwiches are available on Gluten Free bread

Speciality Baguettes - £10.00

Served with dressed mixed leaves and crisps
Chicken & Sweetcorn Mayonnaise

Minute steak, dijon mustard & fried onions
BLT - Bacon, lettuce & tomato

*If you have any concerns relating to the allergens.detailed below please speak to the restaurant manager
prior to ordering: cereals containing gluten, eggs, fish, peanuts, soybeans, milk, nuts, celery, sesame,
sulphates, lupin and molluscs. Due to normal kitchen operations we CANNOT GUARANTEE a 100% gluten-
free environment. Our gluten-free products are cooked in a common kitchen with risks of gluten exposure.
Our kitchen is not a GLUTEN/LACTOSE free environment



Pastries

Scone
Fruit or Plain with strawberry jam and clotted cream
Gluten free fruit scones also available

Lemon Polenta Cake
Tea Bread
Gluten free apricot macaroon slice

Gluten free chocolate & pecan brownie

Beverages, decaffeinated available Regular
Cappuccino £4.10
Espresso £3.30
Americano £3.75
Flat White £4.05
Café Latte £4.20
Macchiato £3.30
If you would like an extra shot of coffee £1.75
OAT MILK available, supplement charge 40p
English Tea £3.75
Twining’s: £3.75

Darjeeling, Assam, Earl Grey, Green tea, Camomile,
Peppermint or Cranberry and Raspberry

Hot Chocolate £4.30
Add Whipped cream, marshmallows £4.65

All the above served with-a homemade shortbread biscuit
Milkshakes: vanilla, strawberry, chocolate or banana

Smoothies: Strawberry & banana, Raspberry& apple or
Carrot, orange & ginger

£4.95

£4.50
£3.95
£4.50
£4.50

Large

£6.30

£5.20

£5.30
£5.60

£4.00

£4.00



