Trout Hotel Sandwich Menu

Served daily until 5pm Sandwiches - £8.45



Served with dressed mixed leaves and gluten free crisps Ham and tomato Beef and red onion marmalade Turkey and cranberry Cheese & chutney Coronation chicken Egg mayonnaise and cress Served with soup of the day - £14.95

Open Sandwiches - £10.95

Served with dressed mixed leaves and gluten free crisps Flaked trout with Marie rose sauce Prawns with Marie rose sauce Crab claw meat with lemon mayonnaise

All sandwiches are available on Gluten Free bread

Speciality Baguettes - £10.00

Served with dressed mixed leaves and crisps Chicken & Sweetcorn Mayonnaise Minute steak, dijon mustard & fried onions BLT – Bacon, lettuce & tomato

*If you have any concerns relating to the allergens detailed below please speak to the restaurant manager prior to ordering: cereals containing gluten, eggs, fish, peanuts, soybeans, milk, nuts, celery, sesame, sulphates, lupin and molluscs. Due to normal kitchen operations we CANNOT GUARANTEE a 100% glutenfree environment. Our gluten-free products are cooked in a common kitchen with risks of gluten exposure. Our kitchen is not a GLUTEN/LACTOSE free environment

Pastries

Scone Fruit or Plain with strawberry jam and clotted cream Gluten free fruit scones also available	I	£4.95
Lemon Polenta Cake		£4.50
Tea Bread		£3.95
Gluten free apricot macaroon slice		£4.50
Gluten free chocolate & pecan brownie		£4.50
Beverages, decaffeinated available Cappuccino Espresso Americano Flat White Café Latte Macchiato If you would like an extra shot of coffee OAT MILK available, supplement charge English Tea Twining's: Darjeeling, Assam, Earl Grey, Green tea, Camomile,	Regular £4.10 £3.30 £3.75 £4.05 £4.20 £3.30 £1.75 40p £3.75 £3.75	Large £6.30 £5.20
Peppermint or Cranberry and Raspberry		
Hot Chocolate Add Whipped cream, marshmallows	£4.30 £4.65	£5.30 £5.60
All the above served with a homemade shortbread biscuit		
Milkshakes: vanilla, strawberry, chocolate or banana		£4.00
Smoothies: Strawberry & banana, Raspberry& apple or Carrot, orange & ginger		£4.00